

S. No.103
Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 1436/2024 CM(3856/2024)

ABDUL HAMID LONE ...Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Hakim Aman Ali, Dy. AG

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER
07.10.2024

Four weeks' time is granted to learned counsel for the respondents for filing reply.

List on 20.11.2024.

(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
07.10.2024
Aadil