

Serial No. 24
Regular cause list

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C)No.1436/2024

Abdul Hamid Lone

.....Petitioner(s)

Through:
Mr. T. A. Lone, Advocate.

Versus

Union Territory of J and K and ORS. (Revenue Department)

.....Respondent(s)

Through:
Ms. Naubahar, AC vice Mr. Mohsin Qadiri, Sr. AAG for R1 to R6.
Mr. Alla u din Ganai, for R8
Mr. Faheem Nisar, GA for R9

CORAM:

HON’BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

06.03.2026

In the interest of justice, learned counsels appearing for the respondents seek and granted last and final opportunity of four weeks for filing reply/response with copy in advance to the counsel for the otherside.

List on 13.05.2026.

**(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE**

Srinagar
06.03.2026
“Shaista”